
The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application. 
The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes. 
BEAL UK cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out. 
The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications. 
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"Blow-Glow" Standard Blade Fuses

DATASHEET DATASHEET 

Standard blade fuses with blow indicator
Blade: Zinc alloy
Casing: Polycarbonate
Luminous: Neon bulb

12V 

Item No. 

FU34-4
FU34-5

Colour Current Rating 
(A) 

Length 
(mm) 

Pink 4 22.55
Tan 5 22.55

FU34-7.5 Brown 7.5 22.55
FU34-10 Red 10 22.55
FU34-15 Blue 15 22.55
FU34-20
FU34-25
FU34-30

Yellow
Clear
Green

20
25
30

22.55
22.55
22.55

Fuses

• Material: 

• Feature: 

• Max. Voltage: 

FU34-3 Violet 3 22.55

(mm) 
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